## **RECEIVED**

	MAR 2 State w	All Danart	
County: George	Part 1.= I	Driller's Log	For Office Use Only:
~	Bissing best Rer	Driller's Log  nt of Environmental Quality	Aquifer:
Permit #:		nd Water Resources Box 2307	Well #:
Driller: Lynan Well		n, MS 39225	L. S. Elevation:
Date drilling completed: 3/14/2013	` '	961- 5210 1- 5228 (fax)	
State Law requires that this repor	t he prepared by the lie	ansa haldan nasnansihla fan i	E-log #:
Department at the above address			
Information on Well C (Landowner if borehole is not fo			rehole Location
` .	,	Latitude: 30 ° 555 ' 30,20	5" Longitude: <u>88 ° 32 ° 47.69</u>
Owner Name Luce Packing		30 Method of Lat/Long (circle on	ne): Conventional Survey
Mailing Address: 4519 Mcimi	sAve		_
		USGS quad, (Hand-held	GPS) Survey-grade GPS  Twn 18 Rng 6 ω
Mass Di + M	5 36563	SW 1/4 Sec 25	$\frac{\sqrt{\text{Twn}}  15^{\circ}  \text{Rng}  6  \omega}{\text{Rng}  6  \omega}$
Moss Point M City State	ze Zip Code	Distance Direction	Nearest Town
Telephone No. (238) 474-138.		Distance Direction  Miles	of Lucedale
Telephone No. (according to 100 miles)			
	Well / Bore		7.
Date drilling started: 3/4/2013 Date dri	lling completed: 3/14/2	1013 Hole depth: <u>595</u>	Hole diameter: 7/6
Location of the source of any surface water	r used for drilling: La	cedele Water	
Method of dosing and volume of Chlorine	used in drilling and devel	opment:	
Logs run (circle all applicable): No log rur Name of organization running log(s):	Electric Gamma Ray	Density Sonic Neutron	Other:
Purpose of borehole (check one): Water We	ell / Geotechnical/Geolo	ogical Investigation Ground	Source Heat Pump
Seismic S	SurveyOther (describe)	Test 1/011	
		n, skip the remainder of this blo	ock
Purpose of Well (check one): Home Ir	ndustrial Public Supply	Irrigation Fish Culture _	_ Other: _ V Test hole
If a flowing well, method of flow regulation		ther (describe)	
Static Water Level: 194'7/2" feet ab	ove or below (circle one) la	and surface Date measured:_	3/14/2013
Method of Measurement (circle one) ste	eel tape <u>electric tape</u>	air line other:	
Well depth: <u>590</u> Well grouted to a dep			
Casing length: 560 feet Casin	g diameter:	_inches Type of casing:	PR
Screen length: 30 feet Scree			
Screen slot size:, OO \( \) inches	Setting depth: From	560 feet to 55	<u>feet</u>
Type of completion (circle all applicable):	Gravel packed Underr	eamed Telescoped Open l	nole Natural Development
	Other (describe):		
Top of lap pipe or reduction in casing:	feet. <i>If tele</i>	escoped or more than one scree	n, describe on next page
			Form: OLWR-SWR-1A (04/08)

RECEIVED

MAR 2 5 2013

BY: OLWR

ion; 2) any permer items that may	anent structure	Gr.	ound Level  8  15  60  400  430  440  450  540	
fop 5 5 a	anent structure	Gr.	ound Level  8  15  60  400  430  440  450  540	8 15 160 400 440 450 540 590
ion; 2) any perma	anent structure	es on the prope	8 15 60 400 440 440 450 540	15 160 400 440 450 540 590
ion; 2) any perma	Sand Chy Re Sand Chy Sand Clay Sand anent structure	es on the prope	15 60 400 420 440 450 540	160 400 440 440 450 540 590
	Chy  Ley  Sand  Clay  Sand  anent structure	es on the prope	60 400 430 440 450 540	400 440 440 540 590
	cley Sand Clay Sand anent structure	es on the prope	400 440 440 450 540	440 440 450 540 590
	Clay Sand	es on the prope	440 440 450 540	440 450 540 590
	Clay Sand	es on the prope	440 450 540	450 540 590
		es on the prope	450 540 rty that may	540 590
		es on the prope	rty that may	590
			rty that may	
			REC MAR	2 5 201
			BY:	OLW
			un aum c	(0.4/20)
				` ,
ted in accordan	ce with all app	plicable requii	rements of t	he
pi Department	of Health regi	ulations, if an	olicable. and	i state
r- z-pariment	1	1 /	r, <b></b> 110	
	/////	//		
013	por a			
e		eted in accordance with all ap	Form: OLV eted in accordance with all applicable require ppi Department of Health regulations, if applicable 2013	MAR BY:

The sketch below only required for water wells

## STATE WELL REPORT County: George Part 2 For Office Use Only: **Pump Installer's Completion Report** Permit #: Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality Aquifer: Office of Land and Water Resources Driller: Lynan Well P.O. Box 2309 Well #: Jackson, MS 39225 Date completed: 3/14/20/3 (601)961-5210 Elevation: (601)961-5228 (fax) Copy information from block on Part 1 This part of the report must be completed by a licensed water well contractor or a licensed pump installer. A copy of Part 1 of the report must be attached and both parts filed with the Department at the above address within 30 days of well completion. Well Owner Information Owner Name: Luce Packing Latitude: 3055 3028 Longitude: 88832'4760 Mailing Address: 4/5/9 Mcinnis Ave. Method of Lat/Long (check one): Conventional Survey USGS quad , Hand-held GPS , Survey-grade GPS Moss Point Ms 39563 City State Zip Code 4 4 Sec 25 τ 15 R 6W Distance Direction Telephone No. (228) 474-6383 3 Miles E of Lucedal P Pump Type Power Type Circle one Circle one Submersible Air Lift Jet Diesel Engine Gasoline Engine Natural Gas Bucket Piston Electric Motor Turbine Hand Tractor PTO Centrifugal Rotary Flowing Well Other (specify): Windmill Horse Power Rating of Motor: $5h\rho$ Other (specify): 260 feet Date Pump Installed: 3//2 /20/3 Setting Depth: Rated Pump Capacity: 85 Gallons Per Minute Number of Stages: Pump Test Data Method of Measuring Water Level Circle one Date Well Tested: 3 //3/20/3 Static Water Level (A): 194 72-Feet Below Land Surface Electric Measuring Line Air Line Steel Tape Other (specify): Pumping Water Level (B): 209 Feet Below Land Surface Drawdown [(B) - (A)]: /// Feet Below Land Surface For flowing well, measured shut in head: feet Well vielded 56 GPM with a drawdown of hours of pumping ノソ feet after Duration of Pump Test (minimum 4 hours):

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the above statements are true to the best of my knowledge Tosh Ladner - UNR-0640 Print Name of Pump Installer and License No. (if applicable)

Signature of Pump Installer

Form: OLWR-SV 47 4B (04/08)